4/25/2008

gid LastName

346 TEST

400 LODGE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$187.40

$187.40

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00

($389.25) ($11.70)

($389.25) ($11.70)

#Paids/'Void

37

37

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$588.35 $576.65

$588.35 $576.65

$0.00

$0.00

79

79



